Fusion 400 Hybrid
User Manual
Order code: EQLED459
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 400 Hybrid  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 650 x 380 x 263mm
Weight 26kg
Order code EQLED459
The Equinox Fusion 400 Hybrid is an all-in-one moving head that combines a powerful spot, beam and wash all
in a single fixture. Fitted with an intense 400W LED with motorised zoom and focus it projects sharp beams and
gobos over almost any distance. Two overlapping independently controlled prisms create dynamic beam effects.
Two gobo wheels allow for gobo morphing and superb mid-air projections, whilst full CMY colour mixing and 8
colours allow for even more effects. Also included is a frost filter and variable CTO flag. Control is facilitated by
the 4 button LCD display or DMX.
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 400 Hybrid  User Manual 5
Technical specifications
380mm
263mm
6
5
0
m
m
5
2
2
m
m
440mm
227mm356mm
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 400 Hybrid  User Manual 6
Technical specifications
01 - DMX & sound indicator
02 - LCD display
03 - Function buttons
04 - Fan
05 - 3-Pin DMX input
06 - 3-Pin DMX output
07 - 5-Pin DMX input
08 - 5-Pin DMX output
09 - Fuse F7A 250V
10 - PowerTwist TR1 input
11 - PowerTwist TR1 output
12 - Carry handles
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps
& 1 x power cable
04
01 03
02
06
07
08
09 11
10
05
04
1212 12
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 400 Hybrid  User Manual 7
Installation